Hilliard Darby High School

7:00pm Recital 6/1/24

E=S

o  @® N SN U1 R WN e !
'

O
W N = o

Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Competition Dance (SP/DBC/SD/EK/AH)
Thursday 7:00-7:45pm 10-Teen Jazz 4 (SD/RS)
Monday 6:15-7:00pm 8-10 Ballet 2 (RC/RS)
Monday 7:00-7:45pm 10-Teen Tap 4 (EG/RS)
Thursday 6:15-7:00pm 8-10 Tap 2 (SM/RS)
Thursday 6:15-7:00pm 10-Teen Ballet 4 (DBC)
Saxon Jazz (NS)

Monday 5:30-6:15pm 8-10 Hip Hop (EG/RS)
Senior Competition Dance (SP)

Monday 7:45-8:30pm 10-Teen Ballet 4 (RC/RS)
Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm 10-Teen Hip Hop (SD/RS)
Thursday 7:00-7:45pm 8-10 Ballet 2 (KB/RS)

Senior Competition Dance (SD)

Name Of Dance

Senior Video

High School Musical

A Little Party

My Funny Valentine
When The Saints Go Marching
Don’t Rain On My Parade
True Colors

School’s Out
Summertime

Rise Up

Fast Car

Firework

Summertime Sadness

Stay



7:00pm Recital 6/1/24

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Thursday 7:45-8:30pm 10-Teen Tap 4 (SM/RS)
Monday 7:00-7:45pm 8-10 Jazz 2 (RC/RS)
Senior Competition Dance (SP)

Monday 8:30-9:15pm 10-Teen Jazz 4 (EG/RS)
Senior Competition Dance (DBC)

Monday 7:45-8:30pm 8-10 Tap 2 (EG/RS)
Father /Daughter Dance

9to 5

Thriller
Egyptian Secrets
We Are Family
Heaven I Know

Chillin” Like A Snowman



