## Hilliard Darby High School

	7:00pm Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Competition Dance (SP/DBC/SD/EK/AH)	High School Musical
2	Thursday 7:00-7:45pm 10-Teen Jazz 4 (SD/RS)	A Little Party
3	Monday 6:15-7:00pm 8-10 Ballet 2 (RC/RS)	My Funny Valentine
4	Monday 7:00-7:45pm 10-Teen Tap 4 (EG/RS)	When The Saints Go Marching
5	Thursday 6:15-7:00pm 8-10 Tap 2 (SM/RS)	Don't Rain On My Parade
6	Thursday 6:15-7:00pm 10-Teen Ballet 4 (DBC)	True Colors
7	Saxon Jazz (NS)	School's Out
8	Monday 5:30-6:15pm 8-10 Hip Hop (EG/RS)	Summertime
9	Senior Competition Dance (SP)	Rise Up
10	Monday 7:45-8:30pm 10-Teen Ballet 4 (RC/RS)	Fast Car
11	Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm 10-Teen Hip Hop (SD/RS)	Firework
12	Thursday 7:00-7:45pm 8-10 Ballet 2 (KB/RS)	Summertime Sadness
13	Senior Competition Dance (SD)	Stay

	7:00pm Recital 6/1/24	
14	Thursday 7:45-8:30pm 10-Teen Tap 4 (SM/RS)	9 to 5
15	Monday 7:00-7:45pm 8-10 Jazz 2 (RC/RS)	Thriller
16	Senior Competition Dance (SP)	Egyptian Secrets
17	Monday 8:30-9:15pm 10-Teen Jazz 4 (EG/RS)	We Are Family
18	Senior Competition Dance (DBC)	Heaven I Know
19	Monday 7:45-8:30pm 8-10 Tap 2 (EG/RS)	Chillin' Like A Snowman
20	Father/Daughter Dance	